
DINING
SSCC



CHIPS & SALSA
Fresh fried corn tortilla chips and house-made salsa.
Bottomless!

CHIPS & QUESO
Add ground beef & sour cream / $2.99
Queso with fresh house-made Pico de Gallo & fresh fried
corn tortilla chips

FRIED PICKLES
Battered pickle fries deep fried; served with ranch

CHEESE STICKS, 6 PCS
Breaded mozzarella sticks 

MAC & CHEESE BITES
Battered mac & pepper jack cheese, deep fried

GROUND BEEF NACHOS 
Ground taco meat, fresh house-made Pico de Gallo,
shredded cheddar cheese, topped with queso & pickled
jalapenos

BONELESS / BONE-IN WINGS
Boneless or jumbo wings - tossed in buffalo, BBQ, mango
habanero, lemon pepper dry rub, or Cajun blackening dry rub

FIRECRACKER SHRIMP
Crispy fried shrimp, chili glaze with chili aioli

SAMPLER PLATTER (NO SUBSTITUTES)
4 fire cracker shrimp, 6 boneless wings, beef nachos, fried
pickles, and mac & cheese bites

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce, croutons and parmesan, tossed in Caesar
dressing

WEDGE SALAD
Iceberg lettuce with crumbled bleu cheese, applewood
smoked bacon, heirloom cherry tomatoes, candied pecans,
bleu cheese dressing and balsamic drizzle

COBB SALAD
House-brined & smoked turkey, bacon bits, heirloom cherry
tomatoes, red onions, boiled egg, avocado, bleu cheese and
red wine vinaigrette

STEAK SALAD
4 oz. hanging tender, cucumbers, heirloom cherry tomatoes,
red potato wedges, red onions, green beans, bleu cheese,
champagne vinaigrette

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled chicken breast, house greens, corn, bell peppers,
heirloom cherry tomatoes, shredded cheese, tortilla strips,
and spicy ranch

CUP OF SOUP
Ask your server about the soup of the day

BREAD BOWL
Paired with the soup of the day
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21.99

 

 

Appetizers Soups & Salads
Choice of 1 side; make wrap for $1.00

FRIED SHRIMP, 4 PCS.

SALMON, 4 OZ.

7.49

8.49

Salad Add-ons

5.99
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4.49
 

 
 

7.49

GRILLED CHICKEN, 4 OZ.

FRIED CHICKEN, 4 OZ.

GRILLED SHRIMP, 4 PCS.

4.99

4.99

6.99



5 OZ. BURGER

7 OZ. BURGER

PATTY MELT
Served on toasted white bread, 1000 island dressing, 7 oz
burger patty, caramelized onions, mushrooms and melted
swiss cheese

Sandwiches
10.49

12.99

13.99

Burgers
Choice of 1 side; comes with mayo ATW

HOT HAM & PIMENTO MELT
Honey-glazed ham seared topped with pimento cheese and
pickle 

BLT
Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on white bread

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
Our house-made chicken salad with lettuce and tomato on
honey potato bread

BUFFALO CHICKEN PANINI
Chopped chicken tossed in buffalo coated with 5 cheeses
pressed on a ciabatta bun

SMOKED TURKEY BACON SANDWICH
House-brined & smoked turkey on honey potato bread with
mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Marinated grilled chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, and
Dijon aioli, topped with applewood-smoked bacon, cheddar
cheese and avocado

SSCC CLUB
House-brined & smoked turkey, ham, applewood smoked
bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, and American cheese

7.49
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12.99

 

 

0.75

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

GRILLED/PICKLED JALAPENO

EGG

BACON

AMERICAN CHEESE

SWISS CHEESE

CHEDDAR CHEESE

PEPPER JACK CHEESE

GRILLED ONION

GRILLED MUSHROOMS

AVOCADO

BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES

PIMENTO CHEESE

Add-ons



8 OZ. HANGING TENDER

BASEBALL SIRLOIN, 10 OZ.

FILET, 8 OZ. 

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN, 8 OZ.
Hand-tossed chicken breast topped with white gravy

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK, 4 OZ. / 8 OZ.
Your choice of 4 oz. / 8 oz. Wagyu chicken fried steak,
topped with white gravy

HAMBURGER STEAK
7 oz. Wagyu hamburger steak topped with grilled onions &
peppers, smothered in mushroom brown gravy

MONTEREY CHICKEN
8 oz chicken breast topped with BBQ sauce, bacon, five-
cheese blend, and topped with sautéed mushrooms, onions
& bell peppers

NORWEGIAN SALMON, 8 OZ.
Pan-seared salmon topped with a buttery lemon beurre blanc
sauce

8.99
 

13.99 / 18.99
 

 
 

14.99
 

 

14.99
 

 

 

 

23.49

Entrees
Choice of 2 sides

Sides

Steaks
Choice of 2 sides

20.99

28.49

32.99

2.49

2.99

2.99

2.99

3.49

2.49

2.99

3.49

3.99

4.49

4.49

4.49

GREEN BEANS

SEASONAL VEGGIES (ROOT VEGGIES)

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

GARLIC SPINACH

RICE PILAF

MAC & CHEESE

MASHED POTATOES

WAFFLE FRIES

CURLY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS



0.25

0.50

0.50

0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.50

1.75

2.00

2.50

2.50

3.00

TOPPINGS

ONION

PINEAPPLE

BELL PEPPER

OLIVES

MUSHROOMS

JALAPENOS

TOMATOES

SPINACH

HAMBURGER MEAT

SAUSAGE

BACON

PEPPERONI

CANADIAN BACON

CHICKEN

1.00

1.50

2.00

2.00

SAUCES

MARINARA 

RANCH

BUFFALO

ALFREDO

Custom Pizza
$9.99 plus toppings

9.99
 

11.99
 
 

12.99
 

12.99
 

13.49
 

 

14.99

Specialty Pizzas
CHEESE PIZZA
Five-cheese mix with marinara

PEPPERONI PIZZA
Five-cheese mix with marinara and jumbo pepperoni

HAWAIIAN PIZZA
Canadian bacon, pineapple, black olives

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
Grilled chicken, ranch, and bacon

WORKS PIZZA
Pepperoni, bacon, onions, mushrooms, jalepenos, five-cheese mix, and
black olives

MEAT PIZZA
Pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, applewood smoked bacon and five-
cheese mix



511 Country Club Rd.
Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

903.885.4748

511 BAR & GRILL
511 CHOPHOUSE


