











### **Appetizers**

<b>CHIPS &amp; SALSA</b> Fresh fried corn tortilla chips and house-made salsa. Bottomless!	2.99
CHIPS & QUESO Add ground beef & sour cream / \$2.99 Queso with fresh house-made Pico de Gallo & fresh fried corn tortilla chips	4.99
FRIED PICKLES Battered pickle fries deep fried; served with ranch	7.99
CHEESE STICKS, 6 PCS Breaded mozzarella sticks	7.99
MAC & CHEESE BITES Battered mac & pepper jack cheese, deep fried	8.49
GROUND BEEF NACHOS (S) Ground taco meat, fresh house-made Pico de Gallo, shredded cheddar cheese, topped with queso & pickled jalapenos	9.49
BONELESS / BONE-IN WINGS Boneless or jumbo wings - tossed in buffalo, BBQ, mango habanero, lemon pepper dry rub, or Cajun blackening dry rub	9.99 / 13.99
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP Crispy fried shrimp, chili glaze with chili aioli	13.99
SAMPLER PLATTER (NO SUBSTITUTES) 4 fire cracker shrimp, 6 boneless wings, beef nachos, fried	21.99

### pickles, and mac & cheese bites

# Soups & Salads Choice of 1 side; make wrap for \$1.00

<b>CAESAR SALAD</b> Romaine lettuce, croutons and parmesan, tossed in Caesar dressing	5.99
WEDGE SALAD Iceberg lettuce with crumbled bleu cheese, applewood smoked bacon, heirloom cherry tomatoes, candied pecans, bleu cheese dressing and balsamic drizzle	7.49
<b>COBB SALAD</b> House-brined & smoked turkey, bacon bits, heirloom cherry tomatoes, red onions, boiled egg, avocado, bleu cheese and red wine vinaigrette	13.99
<b>STEAK SALAD</b> 4 oz. hanging tender, cucumbers, heirloom cherry tomatoes, red potato wedges, red onions, green beans, bleu cheese, champagne vinaigrette	13.99
<b>SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD</b> Grilled chicken breast, house greens, corn, bell peppers, heirloom cherry tomatoes, shredded cheese, tortilla strips, and spicy ranch	13.99
<b>CUP OF SOUP</b> Ask your server about the soup of the day	4.49
BREAD BOWL Paired with the soup of the day	7.49

### **Salad Add-ons**

GRILLED CHICKEN, 4 OZ.	4.99	FRIED SHRIMP, 4 PCS.	7.49
FRIED CHICKEN, 4 OZ.	4.99	SALMON, 4 OZ.	8.49
GRILLED SHRIMP, 4 PCS.	6.99		





# Burgers Choice of 1 side; comes with mayo ATW

5 OZ. BURGER 🕒	10.49
7 OZ. BURGER	12.99
<b>PATTY MELT</b> Served on toasted white bread, 1000 island dressing, 7 oz burger patty, caramelized onions, mushrooms and melted swiss cheese	13.99
Add-ons	

GRILLED/PICKLED JALAPENO	0.75
EGG	1.50
BACON	1.50
AMERICAN CHEESE	1.50
SWISS CHEESE	1.50
CHEDDAR CHEESE	1.50
PEPPER JACK CHEESE	1.50
GRILLED ONION	2.00
GRILLED MUSHROOMS	2.50
AVOCADO	2.50
BLEU CHEESE CRUMBLES	2.50
PIMENTO CHEESE	3.00

### **Sandwiches**

HOT HAM & PIMENTO MELT Honey-glazed ham seared topped with pimento cheese and pickle	7.49
<b>BLT</b> Bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on white bread	8.99
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH Our house-made chicken salad with lettuce and tomato on honey potato bread	10.49
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN PANINI</b> Chopped chicken tossed in buffalo coated with 5 cheeses pressed on a ciabatta bun	10.99
SMOKED TURKEY BACON SANDWICH House-brined & smoked turkey on honey potato bread with mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato	11.99
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH Marinated grilled chicken breast with lettuce, tomato, and Dijon aioli, topped with applewood-smoked bacon, cheddar cheese and avocado	11.99
<b>SSCC CLUB</b> House-brined & smoked turkey, ham, applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, and American cheese	12.99











#### Entrees Choice of 2 sides

FILET, 8 OZ.

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN, 8 OZ. Hand-tossed chicken breast topped with white gravy	8.99
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK, 4 OZ. / 8 OZ. Your choice of 4 oz. / 8 oz. Wagyu chicken fried steak, topped with white gravy	13.99 / 18.99
HAMBURGER STEAK (G) 7 oz. Wagyu hamburger steak topped with grilled onions & peppers, smothered in mushroom brown gravy	14.99
MONTEREY CHICKEN 8 oz chicken breast topped with BBQ sauce, bacon, five- cheese blend, and topped with sautéed mushrooms, onions & bell peppers	14.99
NORWEGIAN SALMON, 8 OZ. Pan-seared salmon topped with a buttery lemon beurre blanc sauce	23.49
Cteelve	
Steaks	
Choice of 2 sides 8 OZ. HANGING TENDER	20.99
	20.99
BASEBALL SIRLOIN, 10 OZ. 🕒	28.49

### Sides

GREEN BEANS	2.49
SEASONAL VEGGIES (ROOT VEGGIES)	2.99
HOUSE SALAD	2.99
CAESAR SALAD	2.99
GARLIC SPINACH	3.49
RICE PILAF	2.49
MAC & CHEESE	2.99
MASHED POTATOES	3.49
WAFFLE FRIES	3.99
CURLY FRIES	4.49
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.49
ONION RINGS	4.49



32.99



### **Specialty Pizzas**

CHEESE PIZZA Five-cheese mix with marinara	9.99
<b>PEPPERONI PIZZA</b> Five-cheese mix with marinara and jumbo pepperoni	11.99
HAWAIIAN PIZZA Canadian bacon, pineapple, black olives	12.99
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA Grilled chicken, ranch, and bacon	12.99
WORKS PIZZA Pepperoni, bacon, onions, mushrooms, jalepenos, five-cheese mix, and black olives	13.49
MEAT PIZZA Pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon, applewood smoked bacon and five- cheese mix	14.99

# Custom Pizza \$9.99 plus toppings

SAUCES	
MARINARA	1.00
RANCH	1.50
BUFFALO	2.00
ALFREDO	2.00





#### TOPPINGS

ONION	0.25
PINEAPPLE	0.50
BELL PEPPER	0.50
OLIVES	0.50
MUSHROOMS	1.00
JALAPENOS	1.00
TOMATOES	1.00
SPINACH	1.00
HAMBURGER MEAT	1.50
SAUSAGE	1.75
BACON	2.00
PEPPERONI	2.50
CANADIAN BACON	2.50
CHICKEN	3.00







## 511 BAR & GRILL 511 CHOPHOUSE

511 Country Club Rd. Sulphur Springs, TX 75482

903.885.4748

